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SV Wallenrod

Folsing, Marina
Dickert, Katrin
Harbach, Thomas
Sorg, Reinhard
Schott, Svenja

SV Mengerschied

Schubach, Sebastian
Steeg, Kristina
Kehrt, Andreas
Schreieck, Marco
Becker, Sebastian

SG Hamm |l

Brunnenberg, Moritz
Klitzsch, Alexander
Send, Carolyn
Steinhoff, Anna
Gehrlein, Peter

Ohligser SG

Blos, Katja
Zimmermann, Andrea
Sadowski, Tanja
Kajewski, Siegfried
Stive, Jennifer

Tabelle

. BSV Buer-Biilse

. SV Deiringsen

. SV Wallenrod

. SV Mengerschied

. SG Hamm |l

. Ohligser SG

. SSV 1925 GroRenhausen
. SSV Cher. Pivitsheide

O~NOOTAWNE

1928

384
390
389
386
379

1930

387
390
383
382
388

1924

387
382
383
383
389

1895

387
385
374
373
376

OO O0OO0OO0O O OO OkrOoO Pk

RPRRRPRO A

RPOORrF w

E-Punkte

RPRRRERE O PR RORFR M

[eNeoNe NN =

OrPFrOoOo N

23
20:
17 :
16 :
12 :
05:
04 :
03:

02
05
08
09
13
20
21
22

1946

393
387
392
390
384

1949

391
392
390
383
393

1902

393
378
380
373
378

1890

379
382
379
375
375

Punkte

10:
08:
08:
06 :
04 :
02:
02:
00:

00
02
02
04
06
08
08
10

SV Deiringsen

Nikkelen, Denny
Freund, Oliver
Deimann, Philipp
Appelbaum, Kerstin
Koop, Nina

BSV Buer-Blilse

Krebs, Torsten
Jensen, Anette
Rotzsch, Constanze
Eckhardt, Maik
Tuchter, Lisa

SSV 1925 GrolRenhausen

Herbert, Vanessa
Busse, Martin
Hauser, Marietta
Hauser, Nadine
Sieblist, Steffen

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide

Meier, Matthias
Hanning, Claudia
Kurek, Jana
Busse, Sebastian
Opfer, Stephan



